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ALL PRO REALTY INC.

873-3377
Tor : 874-3057

| PRESENTING...
16 Rosset

Valley
$179,900

~ Sales Representative*
- Res: 8770848
* Main floor family room with
fireplace. |

| . T Ty B o * 2-1/2 baths.
o . \| | arge master with ensuite
. ¥ N TR and w a‘k'i-n closet:
* 3 bedrooms. B
* Completely finished basement.

" Backing onto parkland.
Call Joan Parkinson*
S :
Michelle Corney”
873-3377

...the obvious choice

independent
Member
Broker

Joa
Sales Representative”
Res: 877-4830
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STANLEY PARK - ERIN

Beautiful trailer in the park-like setting of Stanley Park. 50' x 100’ lot fully
fenced, pool, beautifully appointed with 2 bedrooms. $78,500. 2-11154

CALEDON 4.87 ACRES

Build your dream home or country retreat close to Credit River, Ski Club,
Trout Club, and Highway #10. $189,000. 2-22222

SUSAN SOMERVILLE or BRUCE REED

Sales Representatives

CALL US TODAY!
451-6232

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW

2925 square feet of luxury home overlooking a beautiful ravine. 4
bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, hardwood and ceramic floors, oak circular
staircase, greenhouse kitchen, large family room with wood burning
fireplace, central air conditioning 3 ton, central vac, and much, much

more. Shows 10+.
RON TANTI

Sales Representative

451-6232 or 873-6707
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signs or call for directions.
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Tor. 874-3040
Res. 877-7578
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BRENDA PAYTON |

Sales Representative*

CALL BRENDA

FOR DETAILS OF THIS WEEKENDS
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8/7-5165

24-Hour Pager
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31 KING STREET, GEORGETOWN
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.
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51 JOYCELYN CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
2:00 - 4:00 p.m.

93-2-134
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CAR BUFF? TR
PT. W1/2 LOT 31, CON. 7, HALTON HILLS
6th Line north of Hwy, 7. Follow the
93-2-101
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CUDDLE BY THE FIRE! $194,500
27 GREYSTONE CRESCENT, GEORGETOWN
2:30 - 4:30 p.m.
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GLEN WILLIAMS! |
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'LARGE HOME & LOT! $154,900

4 bdrm. home with eat-in kitchen. Main floor den
with walkout to patio. Basement offers laundry area,
workroom & rec room area. Call Brenda*. 93-2-152

" WALK TO THE CREDIT RIVER
or relax in your own backyard oasis. Peace
& quiet at last. Call Brenda* to inspect.

93-2-146
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REDUCED TO SELL!!

Finished from top to bottom! 3 plus bedrooms, 2

baths, eat-in kitchen, super private lot. Call Brenda*.
03-2-185

LT

extras included you'll need to see it for yourself. &
Call Brenda* today.

NEW & NIFTY!|
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"MEAGAN MEADOWS!
NEW! 3200 SQ. FT.

Spectacular entry hall with circular staircase! Four
bedrooms, each having its own bath. 2 fireplaces,
inground pool, professionally landscaped! Call |
Brenda*. 93-2-174
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WOODED CALEDON MOUNTAIN
4500 sq. ft. home on 3 plus acres. 5 bdrms., hot tub

room, indoor pool, tennis anyone? Call Brenda*.
93-2-197
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"PERFORMANCE COUNTS!"

Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
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Upgraded to perfection. So many top quality
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